East & West Winter Swim Lessons

EAST POOL
WINTER
SWIM
LESSONS

2121 Emmers Dr.

Enter East High School at entrance
#25 at north end of the Schaefer
Street parking lot.

FEE: $38 resident,

$63 non-resident
DAY/DATES:
Mondays: January 29 to April 8
(no class March 25)

Wednesdays: January 31 to April 10
(no class March 27)

WEST POOL

WINTER SWIM LESSONS
610 N.Badger Ave

Patrons enter building at Door #31,
in between the building and the
football field off the small pool
parking lot.

FEE: $38 resident,

$63 non-resident
DAY/DATES:
Mondays: January 29 to April 8
(no class March 25)

Thursdays: February | to April I
(no class March 28)

Saturdays: February 3 to April 13
(no class March 30)

REGISTRATION FORWINTER SWIM LESSONS BEGINS:

WEDNESDAY, NOVEMBER 29 FOR RESIDENTS

WEDNESDAY, DECEMBER 13 FOR NON-RESIDENTS

LEVEL
Parent/Child

Aqua Tots

Swim Tots

Level 1
Level 2
Level 3
Level 4a

Level 4b
Level 5 & 6

LEVEL
Parent/Child

Aqua Tots

Swim Tots

Level 1

Level 2

Level 3

Level 4a
Level 4b
Level 5 & 6
Adult

DAY

Mondays
Wednesdays
Mondays
Wednesday
Mondays
Mondays
Wednesdays
Mondays
Wednesdays
Mondays
Wednesdays
Mondays
Wednesdays
Mondays
Wednesdays
Wednesdays

DAY

Mondays
Thursdays
Saturdays
Mondays
Thursdays
Saturdays
Mondays
Thursdays
Saturdays
Saturdays
Mondays
Thursdays
Saturdays
Saturdays
Mondays
Thursdays
Saturdays
Mondays
Thursdays
Saturdays
Thursdays
Mondays
Mondays
Thursdays

920-832-5905

TIME

6:00-6:30 p.m.
6:00-6:30 p.m.
6:35-7:05 p.m.
6:00-6:30 p.m.
6:00-6:30 p.m.
6:35-7:05 p.m.
7:10-7:40 p.m.
7:10-7:40 p.m.
6:35-7:05 p.m.
7:45-8:15 p.m.
7:10-7:40 p.m.
7:10-7:40 p.m.
6:35-7:05 p.m.
7:45-8:15 p.m.
7:45-8:30 p.m.
7:45-8:30 p.m.

TIME

6:00-6:30 p.m.
6:00-6:30 p.m.
8:30-9:00 a.m.
6:00-6:30 p.m.
6:00-6:30 p.m.
8:30-9:00 a.m.
6:35-7:05 p.m.
6:35-7:05 p.m.

9:40-10:10 a.m.
10:15-10:45 a.m.

7:10-7:40 p.m.
7:10-7:40 p.m.
9:05-9:35 a.m.

9:40-10:10 a.m.

7:10-7:40 p.m.
6:35-7:05 p.m.
9:05-9:35 a.m.
6:35-7:05 p.m.
7:45-8:15 p.m.

10:15-10:45 a.m.

7:10-7:40 p.m.
7:45-8:30 p.m.
7:45-8:30 p.m.
7:45-8:30 p.m.

CLASS #
131201-M1
131201-W1
131202-M1s
131202-W1
131203-M1
131203-M2
131203-W1
132210-M1
132210-WH1
132220-M1
132220-W1
132230-M1
132230-W1
132241-M1
132242-W1
132250-W1

CLASS #

131101-M1
131101-H1
131101-S1
131102-M1
131102-H1
131102-S1
131103-M1
131103-H1
131103-S1
131103-S2
132110-M1
132110-H1
132110-S1
132110-S2
132120-M1
132120-H1
132120-S1
132130-M1
132130-H1
132130-S1
132141-H1
132142-M1
132150-M1
132199-H1



