East & West Winter Swim Lessons



EAST POOL WINTER SWIM LESSONS

2121 Emmers Dr. Enter East High School at entrance #25 at north end of the Schaefer Street parking lot.

FEE: \$38 resident, \$63 non-resident

DAY/DATES: Mondays: January 29 to April 8 (no class March 25)

Wednesdays: January 31 to April 10 (no class March 27)

REGISTRATION FOR WINTER SWIM LESSONS BEGINS: WEDNESDAY, NOVEMBER 29 FOR RESIDENTS WEDNESDAY, DECEMBER 13 FOR NON-RESIDENTS

LEVEL	DAY	TIME	CLASS #
Parent/Child	Mondays	6:00-6:30 p.m.	131201-M1
	Wednesdays	6:00-6:30 p.m.	131201-W1
Aqua Tots	Mondays	6:35-7:05 p.m.	131202-M1s
	Wednesday	6:00-6:30 p.m.	131202-W1
Swim Tots	Mondays	6:00-6:30 p.m.	131203-M1
	Mondays	6:35-7:05 p.m.	131203-M2
	Wednesdays	7:10-7:40 p.m.	131203-W1
Level 1	Mondays	7:10-7:40 p.m.	132210-M1
	Wednesdays	6:35-7:05 p.m.	132210-W1
Level 2	Mondays	7:45-8:15 p.m.	132220-M1
	Wednesdays	7:10-7:40 p.m.	132220-W1
Level 3	Mondays	7:10-7:40 p.m.	132230-M1
	Wednesdays	6:35-7:05 p.m.	132230-W1
Level 4a	Mondays	7:45-8:15 p.m.	132241-M1
Level 4b	Wednesdays	7:45-8:30 p.m.	132242-W1
Level 5 & 6	Wednesdays	7:45-8:30 p.m.	132250-W1

WEST POOL WINTER SWIM LESSONS

610 N. Badger Ave Patrons enter building at Door #31, in between the building and the football field off the small pool parking lot.

FEE: \$38 resident, \$63 non-resident

DAY/DATES: Mondays: January 29 to April 8 (no class March 25)

Thursdays: February 1 to April 11 (no class March 28)

Saturdays: February 3 to April 13 (no class March 30)



LEVEL	DAY	TIME	CLASS #
Parent/Child	Mondays	6:00-6:30 p.m.	131101-M1
	Thursdays	6:00-6:30 p.m.	131101-H1
	Saturdays	8:30-9:00 a.m.	131101-S1
Aqua Tots	Mondays	6:00-6:30 p.m.	131102-M1
	Thursdays	6:00-6:30 p.m.	131102-H1
	Saturdays	8:30-9:00 a.m.	131102-S1
Swim Tots	Mondays	6:35-7:05 p.m.	131103-M1
	Thursdays	6:35-7:05 p.m.	131103-H1
	Saturdays	9:40-10:10 a.m.	131103-S1
	Saturdays	10:15-10:45 a.m.	131103-S2
Level 1	Mondays	7:10-7:40 p.m.	132110-M1
	Thursdays	7:10-7:40 p.m.	132110-H1
	Saturdays	9:05-9:35 a.m.	132110-S1
	Saturdays	9:40-10:10 a.m.	132110-S2
Level 2	Mondays	7:10-7:40 p.m.	132120-M1
	Thursdays	6:35-7:05 p.m.	132120-H1
	Saturdays	9:05-9:35 a.m.	132120-S1
Level 3	Mondays	6:35-7:05 p.m.	132130-M1
	Thursdays	7:45-8:15 p.m.	132130-H1
	Saturdays	10:15-10:45 a.m.	132130-S1
Level 4a	Thursdays	7:10-7:40 p.m.	132141-H1
Level 4b	Mondays	7:45-8:30 p.m.	132142-M1
Level 5 & 6	Mondays	7:45-8:30 p.m.	132150-M1
Adult	Thursdays	7:45-8:30 p.m.	132199-H1

920-832-5905